
THE CORPORATION OF THE DISTRICT OF BURNABY 

BYLAW NO. 9352 

A BYLAW to amend the Zoning Bylaw to amend 
the application fee for rezonings 

The Council of The Corporation of the District of 

Burnaby ENACTS as follows: 

1. This Bylaw may be cited as BURNABY ZONING BYLAW 1965, 

AMENDMENT BYLAW NO. 14, 1990. 

2 • Section 7.8(3) of Burnaby Zoning Bylaw 1965 is repealed 

and the following substituted therefor: 

"(3} Every application for rezoning shall be accompanied 

by a fee of $850.00 for the first 5,000 m2 (53,000 

sq.ft.) or less of land included in the application, 

plus $7.30 for each additional 100 m2 (1,075 sq.ft.) 

or part thereof." 

Read a first time this 5th 

Read a second time this 26th 

Read a third time this 5th 

RECONSIDERED AND ADOPTED THIS 

day of 

day of 

day of 

FEBRUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

12th day of MARCH 

1990 

1990 

1990 

1990 
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